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Allman, Roger (Buddy) 123 LMH x18202 allmanr@gvsu.edu Monday & Wednesday 1:00-2:30 & by appointment
Anton, Corey                                                 210 LSH x13321 antonc@gvsu.edu Monday 11:00-1:00,  Wednesday (online) 4:00-5:00 & by appointment
Back, G. Bradley 106 LMH x13105 backg@gvsu.edu Wednesday 12:00-3:00 & by appointment
Besel, Richard 293 LSH x18045 beselri@gvsu.edu Tuesday 1:00-2:00 & by appointment
Betts, Kate N/A N/A bettskat@gvsu.edu by appointment
Brown, Carl              127 LMH x18199 brownca1@gvsu.edu Monday & Wednesday 1:00-3:00 & by appointment
Bruni, John N/A N/A brunij@gvsu.edu Monday & Wednesday 1:30-2:30 & by appointment
Bulson, Tim N/A N/A bulsont@gvsu.edu by appointment
Byars, Ann N/A N/A byarsl@gvsu.edu by appointment
Carter, Shanika  231 LSH x18088 cartshan@gvsu.edu Tuesday & Thursday 1:00-2:15 & by appointment
Chen, Jin 162 LSH x12541 chenjin@gvsu.edu Monday & Wednesday 1:00-2:30 & by appointment
Choi, Se Ra 102 LMH x13337 chois@gvsu.edu Monday 12:00-1:00 & by appointment
Coons, Kaitlyn 232 LSH x18068 coonskai@gvsu.edu Monday & Wednesday 4:15-5:15, Tuesday & Thursday 9:30-11:30 & by appointment
Elliott-Mosley, Samantha N/A N/A elliotsr@gvsu.edu by appointment
Fettig, Todd 103 LMH x18108 fettigto@gvsu.edu Tuesday & Thursday 10:00-12:00 & by appointment
Fopma, Chad N/A N/A fopmach@gvsu.edu by appointment
Ford, James                                                   275 LSH x18731 fordja1@gvsu.edu Wednesday 3:30-5:00, Thursday 11:00-12:30 & by appointment
Gengle, Olha 105 LMH x18201 gengleol@gvsu.edu Thursday 11:00-1:00
Gopal, Yasmin                                                           283 LSH x18179 gopalyas@gvsu.edu Tuesday & Thursday 2:30-4:00 & by appointment
Gut, Suzanne 123 LMH x18202 guts@gvsu.edu Tuesday & Thursday 10:45-11:15 & 2:30-3:00 & by appointment
Harvey, Eric                                                   287 LSH x12804 harveyer@gvsu.edu Friday 1-5 and by appointment
Hasapis, Amy 231 LSH x18088 hasapisa@gvsu.edu by appointment
Huddleston, Bret N/A N/A huddlesb@gvsu.edu by appointment
Jager, Lorie N/A N/A jagerl@gvsu.edu 8:00-8:30 a.m. (Zoom) & by appointment
Jones, Shannon N/A N/A jonessk@gvsu.edu by appointment
Kelly Lowenstein, Jeff                                            277 LSH x18095 kellyloj@gvsu.edu Tuesday & Thursday 10:00-11:30 & by appointment
Kong, Haiying                                              167 LSH x18171  kongh@gvsu.edu Wednesday 7:00-8:00 p.m. (Zoom) & by appointment
Love, Benjamin N/A N/A loveben@gvsu.edu by appointment
Manshum, Jason 105 LMH x18201 manshuja@gvsu.edu Tuesday & Thursday 4:00-5:00 p.m.
Mazid, Imran 279 LSH x12494 mazidi@gvsu.edu Monday & Wednesday 1:00-2:30 & by appointment
Mund, Derrick N/A N/A mundd@gvsu.edu by appointment
Nesterenko, Alex                                      213 LSH x13667 nesterea@gvsu.edu by appointment
Neuman, Amanda 105 LMH x18201 neumaama@gvsu.edu Wednesday 12:00-1:00 & by appointment
Newland, Tanda N/A N/A newlandt@gvsu.edu by appointment
Nichols, George N/A N/A nicholge@gvsu.edu by appointment
O'Kelly, Len                                                 285 LSH x18174 okellyle@gvsu.edu Monday & Tuesday 1:00-3:00 & by appointment
Palm, Jennifer 103 LMH x18108 palmj@gvsu.edu Monday, Wednesday & Friday 9:30-11:00, Monday & Wednesday 3:00-4:30
Penning, Tim                                               124 LSH x13478 penningt@gvsu.edu Monday & Tuesday 12:30-2:00
Simon, Isaac 107 LMH x18203 simonisa@gvsu.edu by appointment
Snedeker, Jonathan 123 LSH x18165 snedejon@gvsu.edu Monday & Wednesday 2:30-4:00 & by appointment
Spencer, Anthony 161 LSH x13512 spencant@gvsu.edu Monday 11:30-1:00, Wednesday 1:00-2:30 & by appointment
Spring, Robin   127 LSH x18197 springro@gvsu.edu Monday 10:00-11:30 & Wednesday 1:00-2:30 (virtual)
Swieringa, Robert     164 LSH x18069 swierinr@gvsu.edu by appointment
Taylor, Hannah N/A N/A taylorh3@gvsu.edu by appointment
Tian, Lin 124 LMH x18182 tianl@gvsu.edu Monday, Wednesday & Friday 1:00-2:00 & by appointment (Zoom)
Tower, Phil N/A N/A towerp@gvsu.edu by appointment
Wallace, Adrienne   122 LSH x18060 wallacad@gvsu.edu by appointment only
Workman, Hallie 126  LMH x18091 workmhal@gvsu.edu Monday 10:00-11:30 & Tuesday 2:00-3:30
Yang, Faye  126 LSH x18073 yangfang@gvsu.edu Wednesday & Thursday 7:00-8:00 p.m. (virtual) & by appointment
Zhang, Peter 273 LSH x18168 zhangp@gvsu.edu Tuesday & Thursday 2:50-3:50 & by appointment
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